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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 29/01/2026 Girija Rohini, Nursery Road, Melattingal, Alamcode, Alamcode P 
O, Chirayinkeezhu, 695102

 

2 29/01/2026 Sathyan R Rohini, Nursery Road, Melattingal, Alamcode, Alamcode P 
O, Chirayinkeezhu, 695102

 

3 29/01/2026 Sarath S G Rohini, Nursery Road, Melattingal, Alamcode, Alamcode P 
O, Chirayinkeezhu, 695102

 

4 29/01/2026 SEETHAL VIJAYAN VIJAYASREE, NEAR PALAVILA TEMPLE, 
KUNNATHAMKONAM, MUDAKKAL P O, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU, 695103

 

5 29/01/2026 SYAMA S Palathitta Veedu, Mudiakode, Cherunniyoor, Cherunniyoor, 
Varkala, 695142

 

6 29/01/2026 SURENDRAN B Karthika, Mullaramkode, Ottoor, Manamboor, Varkala, 
695611

 

7 29/01/2026 AKASH AS SREEJA Ambadi, Mullaramcode,Panthuvila, Ottoor, Manamboor, 
Varkala, 695611
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8 29/01/2026 Ragi M R Charuvila Veedu, Pottakkulam, Ottoor, Manamboor, 
Varkala, 695611

 

9 29/01/2026 Raj Kumar S 14/370 A, RAJ VILLA, KEEZHPEROOR, PONGANADU 
P O, KILIMANOOR, 695601

 

10 29/01/2026 Megha S Nair THUSHARAM, SREENARAYANAPURAM, OTTOOR, 
MOONGODU P O, VARKALA, 695144

 

11 29/01/2026 Divya L 02/515-A, VAISHNAVAM, NELLICODE, OTTOOR, 
VADASSERIKONAM P O, VARKALA, 695143

 

12 29/01/2026 PRINCY T Charuvila Veedu, Venniyottukonam, Ottoor, Manamboor, 
Varkala, 695611

 

13 29/01/2026 Jasmin N R 15/326A, Noormahal, Near R R V G H S S , 
Vilakkattukonam, Kilimanoor P O, Chirayinkeezhu, 695601

 

14 29/01/2026 Prince T Sunitha Charuvilaveedu, Venniyottukonam, Ottoor, Manamboor, 
Varkala, 695611

 

15 29/01/2026 Noushad M 15/326A, Noormahal, Near R R V G H S S , 
Vilakkattukonam, Kilimanoor P O, Chirayinkeezhu, 695601

 

16 29/01/2026 DIVAKARAN PILLAI K ARADHANA, KURIYADATHUKONAM, 
CHENKIKUNNU, NAGAROOR, ATTINGAL, 695601

 

17 29/01/2026 VIJI SURESH 15/400, HARISREE NIVAS, PEDIKULAM,PULIMATH P 
O, PULIMATH, PULIMATH, 695612

 

18 29/01/2026 Suresh S 15/400, HARISREE NIVAS, PEDIKULAM,PULIMATH P 
O, PULIMATH, PULIMATH, 695612

 

19 29/01/2026 DEVIKA AJIKUMAR 02/515-A, Vaishnavam, Nellicode, Ottoor, Vadasserikonam 
P O, Varkala, 695143
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20 29/01/2026 ASIYA A 42, VARUVILA VEEDU, PALACHIRA, 
CHERUNNIYOOR, PALACHIRA, VARKALA, 695143

 

21 29/01/2026 Sabeen G Sree Ganesham, Cherunniyoor, Cherunniyoor, 
Cherunniyoor, Varkala, 695142

 

22 29/01/2026 Krishna B Nair Uthram, Mullaramkode, Ottoor, Manamboor, Varkala, 
695611

 

23 29/01/2026 Sindhu 11/316 A CHITHIRA BHAVAN, THANNIKONAM, 
NAGAROOR, ALTHARAMOODU, CHIRAYINKEEZHU, 

695102

 

24 29/01/2026 Saritha Mini Mandiram, Four Cent Colony, Ottoor, Manamboor, 
Varkala, 695611

 

25 29/01/2026 Mubeena 12/547 Nazar Manzil, Pallimukku, Alamcode, Alamcode, 
Attingal, 695102

 

26 29/01/2026 Hamna A 12/547 Nazar Manzil, Pallimukku, Alamcode, Alamcode, 
Attingal, 695102

 

27 29/01/2026 Ajith R Aswathy Vilasam, Four Cent Colony, Ottoor, Manamboor, 
Varkala, 695611

 

28 29/01/2026 Aani S Aswathy Vilasam, Four Cent Colony,Thoppuvila, Ottoor, 
Manamboor, Varkala, 695611

 

29 29/01/2026 ANANTHU G S Greeshmam, Mullaramkode, Ottoor, Manamboor, Varkala, 
695611

 

30 29/01/2026 Aravind R . Rathikumar Kizhakkathil Veedu, Mullaramcode, Ottoor, Manamboor, 
Varkala, 695611

 

31 29/01/2026 Preetha P L 222/A NEERANJANAM, THEKKINKADU, 
NAGAROOR, NAGAROOR P O, CHIRAYINKEEZHU, 

695601
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32 29/01/2026 Divakaran SAHIYON COTTAGE, KAMUKINKUZHY, PULIMATH, 
THALIKUZHI, CHIRAYINKEEZHU, 695612

 

33 29/01/2026 AL MUBARAK SAHALA MANZIL, THALIKUZHI, PULIMATH, 
THALIKUZHI, CHIRAYINKEEZHU, 695612

 

34 29/01/2026 Sathikumari Charuvilaputhen veedu, Thalikuzhi, Pulimath, Thalikuzhi, 
Chirayinkeezhu, 695612

 

35 29/01/2026 Animon Charuvilaputhen veedu, Thalikuzhi, Pulimath, Thalikuzhi, 
Chirayinkeezhu, 695612

 

36 29/01/2026 Libu Rajan L R Libu Bhavan, Thottavaram, Attingal, Attingal, Attingal, 
695101

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


